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Sanctioned by AMA
ASRA Sprints Presented by Pirelli Tire

New Hampshire Motor Speedway

Loudon, NH
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Shane Narbonne
Houk Nichols
Jim Barry

David Loikits
Angel Nunez
Lloyd Bayley
Cody Beaudette

Name

Kristofer Knopf
Michael Weyant
Eric Fogg

Cody Beaudette
Angel Nunez

Name

Doug Fogg
Timothy Hogan
Savvas Kosmidis
Keith Draghi
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Fast Time
01:10.746 New Qualifying Record
01:15.128
01:16.496
01:18.419
01:18.526
01:19.185
01:20.376

Fast Time
01:14.134
01:16.539
01:22.271
No Time
No Time

Fast Time
01:18.575
01:19.165
01:19.261
01:22.503



Sanctioned by AMA

ASRA Sprints Presented by Pirelli Tire
New Hampshire Motor Speedway
Loudon, NH

August 15, 2015

SuperStock Place No. Name Fast Time
Amateur 1 583 Lincoln Gottier 01:18.414
2 545 Angel Nunez 01:18.526
3 150 Fred McCullough 01:20.309
4 131 Kristen Casey 01:29.152
SportBike Place No. Name Fast Time
Amateur 1 213 Cole Hall 01:15.265
2 235 Clarence Beaudette 01:18.436
3 242 Declan Fitzpatrick 01:18.462
4 222 Michael Bettencourt 01:19.233
5 236 Ryan Stockman 01:19.769
6 957 Vicente Frontinan 01:20.069
7 282 Daniel Rabinov 01:22.255
8 131 Kristen Casey 01:26.471
ThunderBike Place No. Name Fast Time
Amateur 1 271 Richard O'Connor 01:19.513
2 489  Kris Hopkins 01:19.543
3 609 Kyle Reese 01:22.022
4 613 Douglas Cooke 01:22.580
5 521 Monmed Kadam 01:24.975
6 824  Stephanie Miskell 01:25.214
7 871 Isaac Haycotte 01:26.059
8 606  Tom Zimmerman 01:34.130
9 316  John Dodson 01:34.297



250 Grand Prix

Moto 3

Sanctioned by AMA

United States Grand Prix Riders Union
New Hampshire Motor Speedway

Loudon, NH
August 15, 2015
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Chris Reynolds
Adrian Jasso
Alex Dumas
Tim O'Connor
Gil Sprauge
David Karten
Stu Aitken-Cade

Alex Dumas
Adrian Jasso
Shawn Spear

F Scott Lian
Kevin Perry

Jake Vader

Stu Aitken-Cade
Gunnar Ouellette
Daniel Rosato
Kevin Quinn

01:18.754
01:19.789
01:20.100
01:20.840
01:22.775
01:24.095
01:26.227

01:20.125
01:20.458
01:21.243
01:22.742
01:23.407
01:24.292
01:24.904
01:25.233
01:26.818
01:31.339



